
Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Girls Varsity
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Medford Area 26 13
2 Mosinee 51 20
3 Rhinelander 95 12
4 Edgar 100 19
5 Spencer 154 11
6 Adams-Friendship 174 5
7 Crandon 193 5
8 Waupaca 194 6
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2019

Female

1 847 Franny Seidel 00:20:45.4Medford Area 6:41 min/m1 1
2 846 Alicia Kawa 00:21:02.6Medford Area 6:47 min/m2 2
3 798 Marissa Ellenbecker 00:21:22.7Edgar 6:53 min/m1 3
4 875 Kate Fitzgerald 00:21:36.2Mosinee 6:58 min/m1 4
5 874 Olivia Donohue 00:21:58.5Mosinee 7:05 min/m2 5
6 843 Bryn Fronk 00:22:16.5Medford Area 7:11 min/m3 6
7 803 Morgan Schnelle 00:22:17.7Edgar 7:11 min/m2 7
8 844 Ellee Grunwald 00:22:25.6Medford Area 7:14 min/m4 8
9 845 Jennifer Kahn 00:22:27.8Medford Area 7:14 min/m5 9
10 841 Paige Brandner 00:22:38.8Medford Area 7:18 min/m6 10
11 856 Brooke Rudolph 00:22:44.3Medford Area 7:20 min/m7 11
12 842 Alexis Fleegel 00:22:45.8Medford Area 7:20 min/m8 >7
13 879 Allie Kukuczka 00:22:52.5Mosinee 7:22 min/m3 12
14 952 Abigale Henrichs 00:22:56.6Rhinelander 7:24 min/m1 13
15 882 Sydney Leszczynski 00:23:07.1Mosinee 7:27 min/m4 14
16 797 Rachel Brewster 00:23:37.1Edgar 7:37 min/m3 15
17 883 Gabi Lewens 00:23:44.6Mosinee 7:39 min/m5 16
18 755 Arran David 00:23:45.5Adams-Friendship 7:39 min/m1 17
19 947 Alison Denamur 00:24:06.3Rhinelander 7:46 min/m2 18
20 954 Audrey Schiek 00:24:25.7Rhinelander 7:52 min/m3 19
21 855 Megan Kloth 00:24:27.6Medford Area 7:53 min/m9 >7
22 885 Miranda Solinsky 00:24:29.1Mosinee 7:53 min/m6 20
23 951 Emma Germain 00:24:37.3Rhinelander 7:56 min/m4 21
24 975 Emily Wehrman 00:24:38.8Spencer 7:57 min/m1 22
25 880 Adalyn Lehman 00:24:53.5Mosinee 8:01 min/m7 23
26 870 Maci Barabas 00:24:58.1Mosinee 8:03 min/m8 >7
27 852 Anya Apfelbeck 00:25:13.5Medford Area 8:08 min/m10 >7
28 949 Sage Flory 00:25:29.1Rhinelander 8:13 min/m5 24
29 878 Allison Kordus 00:25:30.8Mosinee 8:13 min/m9 >7
30 869 Reidun Backman 00:25:36.2Mosinee 8:15 min/m10 >7
31 769 Gabrielle Ostrowski 00:25:42.1Crandon 8:17 min/m1 25
32 770 Lilly Williams 00:25:49.2Crandon 8:19 min/m2 26
33 754 Alexis Boser 00:25:49.4Adams-Friendship 8:19 min/m2 27
34 946 Megan Brown 00:25:50.5Rhinelander 8:20 min/m6 28
35 888 Megan Wayerski 00:25:51.1Mosinee 8:20 min/m11 >7
36 999 Brooke Hansen 00:25:53.3Waupaca 8:21 min/m1 29
37 976 Kaylee Wehrman 00:25:54.1Spencer 8:21 min/m2 30
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2019

Female

38 973 Leah Nieman 00:26:02.6Spencer 8:24 min/m3 31
39 958 Aubrianna Younker 00:26:10.9Rhinelander 8:26 min/m7 32
40 3 Abbi Williams 00:26:11.2Waupaca 8:26 min/m2 33
41 956 Juliana Smith 00:26:55.2Rhinelander 8:41 min/m8 >7
42 978 Hannah Zastrow 00:27:04.7Spencer 8:44 min/m4 34
43 758 Maureen Winsor 00:27:04.9Adams-Friendship 8:44 min/m3 35
44 800 Maria Hakel 00:27:09.4Edgar 8:45 min/m4 36
45 876 Hannah Fliss 00:27:18.6Mosinee 8:48 min/m12 >7
46 877 Ava Hintz 00:27:34.6Mosinee 8:53 min/m13 >7
47 974 Aryiah Schuh 00:27:38.0Spencer 8:54 min/m5 37
48 957 Ellie Van Camp 00:27:38.1Rhinelander 8:54 min/m9 >7
49 971 Faith Miller 00:27:53.3Spencer 8:59 min/m6 38
50 1055 Haylee Hopperdetzel 00:27:54.9 9:00 min/m
51 804 Brooklyn Schwoerer 00:27:55.7Edgar 9:00 min/m5 39
52 2 Audrey Tice 00:27:55.7Waupaca 9:00 min/m3 40
53 801 Alexa Lang 00:27:58.3Edgar 9:01 min/m6 41
54 815 Amber Skryzchak 00:28:02.6Edgar 9:02 min/m7 42
55 970 Emily Klaus 00:28:02.9Spencer 9:02 min/m7 43
56 979 Leah Zastrow 00:28:04.2Spencer 9:03 min/m8 >7
57 799 Makenna Guden 00:28:14.3Edgar 9:06 min/m8 >7
58 807 Gretchen Brewster 00:28:17.0Edgar 9:07 min/m9 >7
59 881 Haley Lemke 00:28:18.6Mosinee 9:07 min/m14 >7
60 859 Justine Wojick 00:28:34.6Medford Area 9:13 min/m11 >7
61 1 Leota Studzynski 00:28:36.6Waupaca 9:13 min/m4 44
62 810 Madison Hasz 00:28:52.2Edgar 9:18 min/m10 >7
63 768 Maya Lemaster 00:29:07.0Crandon 9:23 min/m3 45
64 802 Jessica Mucha 00:29:12.3Edgar 9:25 min/m11 >7
65 886 Sophia Theiss 00:29:21.1Mosinee 9:28 min/m15 >7
66 959 Jenna Younker 00:29:21.8Rhinelander 9:28 min/m10 >7
67 756 Zoe Schumacher 00:29:22.7Adams-Friendship 9:28 min/m4 46
68 816 Kira Slack 00:29:24.2Edgar 9:29 min/m12 >7
69 950 Kylinn Gechas 00:29:25.3Rhinelander 9:29 min/m11 >7
70 871 Isabelle Bednorski 00:29:29.3Mosinee 9:30 min/m16 >7
71 853 Lyza Brandner 00:29:30.4Medford Area 9:31 min/m12 >7
72 953 Lexis Morrison 00:29:32.1Rhinelander 9:31 min/m12 >7
73 857 Kayla Szydel 00:29:38.0Medford Area 9:33 min/m13 >7
74 873 Violet Cox 00:29:38.8Mosinee 9:33 min/m17 >7
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2019

Female

75 809 Teresa Hackel 00:29:45.9Edgar 9:36 min/m13 >7
76 811 Dorota Kurucova 00:30:17.5Edgar 9:46 min/m14 >7
77 812 Skylee Maneke 00:30:29.7Edgar 9:50 min/m15 >7
78 808 Cecilia De Foe 00:30:36.4Edgar 9:52 min/m16 >7
79 767 Abby Adamski 00:30:51.8Crandon 9:57 min/m4 47
80 884 Kaylee Olund 00:31:00.5Mosinee 10:00 min/m18 >7
81 872 Carissa Best 00:31:07.8Mosinee 10:02 min/m19 >7
82 1000 Autumn Heisler 00:31:09.3Waupaca 10:03 min/m5 48
83 972 Savana Miller 00:31:22.3Spencer 10:07 min/m9 >7
84 757 Lizzy Sindelar 00:31:40.1Adams-Friendship 10:12 min/m5 49
85 969 Alizabelle Carman 00:31:53.3Spencer 10:17 min/m10 >7
86 766 Madison Ackley 00:32:19.2Crandon 10:25 min/m5 50
87 977 Delaney Wichlacz 00:32:51.3Spencer 10:35 min/m11 >7
88 814 Rachel Schneider 00:33:33.6Edgar 10:49 min/m17 >7
89 997 Maria Burns 00:34:19.5Waupaca 11:04 min/m6 51
90 806 Catherine Bergs 00:34:24.0Edgar 11:05 min/m18 >7
91 889 Ellie Wengelski 00:35:07.4Mosinee 11:19 min/m20 >7
92 813 Valerie Myszka 00:40:10.0Edgar 12:57 min/m19 >7
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 3, 2019

Team name:
Team result: 26 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points
01:48:59Team Time

1 1 847 Franny Seidel 20:45.4 1
2 2 846 Alicia Kawa 21:02.6 2
3 6 843 Bryn Fronk 22:16.5 6
4 8 844 Ellee Grunwald 22:25.6 8
5 9 845 Jennifer Kahn 22:27.8 9
6 10 841 Paige Brandner 22:38.8 10
7 11 856 Brooke Rudolph 22:44.3 11
8 12 842 Alexis Fleegel 22:45.8 >7
9 21 855 Megan Kloth 24:27.6 >7
10 27 852 Anya Apfelbeck 25:13.5 >7
11 60 859 Justine Wojick 28:34.6 >7
12 71 853 Lyza Brandner 29:30.4 >7
13 73 857 Kayla Szydel 29:38.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 51 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
01:53:20Team Time

1 4 875 Kate Fitzgerald 21:36.2 4
2 5 874 Olivia Donohue 21:58.5 5
3 13 879 Allie Kukuczka 22:52.5 12
4 15 882 Sydney Leszczynski 23:07.1 14
5 17 883 Gabi Lewens 23:44.6 16
6 22 885 Miranda Solinsky 24:29.1 20
7 25 880 Adalyn Lehman 24:53.5 23
8 26 870 Maci Barabas 24:58.1 >7
9 29 878 Allison Kordus 25:30.8 >7
10 30 869 Reidun Backman 25:36.2 >7
11 35 888 Megan Wayerski 25:51.1 >7
12 45 876 Hannah Fliss 27:18.6 >7
13 46 877 Ava Hintz 27:34.6 >7
14 59 881 Haley Lemke 28:18.6 >7
15 65 886 Sophia Theiss 29:21.1 >7
16 70 871 Isabelle Bednorski 29:29.3 >7
17 74 873 Violet Cox 29:38.8 >7
18 80 884 Kaylee Olund 31:00.5 >7
19 81 872 Carissa Best 31:07.8 >7
20 91 889 Ellie Wengelski 35:07.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander

Team Points
02:01:36Team Time

September 3, 2019 1 of 3Page



Team name:
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander

Team Points
02:01:36Team Time

1 14 952 Abigale Henrichs 22:56.6 13
2 19 947 Alison Denamur 24:06.3 18
3 20 954 Audrey Schiek 24:25.7 19
4 23 951 Emma Germain 24:37.3 21
5 28 949 Sage Flory 25:29.1 24
6 34 946 Megan Brown 25:50.5 28
7 39 958 Aubrianna Younker 26:10.9 32
8 41 956 Juliana Smith 26:55.2 >7
9 48 957 Ellie Van Camp 27:38.1 >7
10 66 959 Jenna Younker 29:21.8 >7
11 69 950 Kylinn Gechas 29:25.3 >7
12 72 953 Lexis Morrison 29:32.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 101 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
02:02:23Team Time

1 3 798 Marissa Ellenbecker 21:22.7 3
2 7 803 Morgan Schnelle 22:17.7 7
3 16 797 Rachel Brewster 23:37.1 15
4 44 800 Maria Hakel 27:09.4 36
5 51 804 Brooklyn Schwoerer 27:55.7 40
6 53 801 Alexa Lang 27:58.3 42
7 54 815 Amber Skryzchak 28:02.6 43
8 57 799 Makenna Guden 28:14.3 >7
9 58 807 Gretchen Brewster 28:17.0 >7
10 62 810 Madison Hasz 28:52.2 >7
11 64 802 Jessica Mucha 29:12.3 >7
12 68 816 Kira Slack 29:24.2 >7
13 75 809 Teresa Hackel 29:45.9 >7
14 76 811 Dorota Kurucova 30:17.5 >7
15 77 812 Skylee Maneke 30:29.7 >7
16 78 808 Cecilia De Foe 30:36.4 >7
17 88 814 Rachel Schneider 33:33.6 >7
18 90 806 Catherine Bergs 34:24.0 >7
19 92 813 Valerie Myszka 40:10.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
02:11:19Team Time

1 24 975 Emily Wehrman 24:38.8 22
2 37 976 Kaylee Wehrman 25:54.1 30
3 38 973 Leah Nieman 26:02.6 31
4 42 978 Hannah Zastrow 27:04.7 34
5 47 974 Aryiah Schuh 27:38.0 37
6 49 971 Faith Miller 27:53.3 38
7 50 1055 Haylee Hopperdetzel 27:54.9 39
8 55 970 Emily Klaus 28:02.9 >7
9 56 979 Leah Zastrow 28:04.2 >7
10 83 972 Savana Miller 31:22.3 >7
11 85 969 Alizabelle Carman 31:53.3 >7
12 87 977 Delaney Wichlacz 32:51.3 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
02:11:19Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 174 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
02:17:43Team Time

1 18 755 Arran David 23:45.5 17
2 33 754 Alexis Boser 25:49.4 27
3 43 758 Maureen Winsor 27:04.9 35
4 67 756 Zoe Schumacher 29:22.7 46
5 84 757 Lizzy Sindelar 31:40.1 49

Team name:
Team result: 193 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points
02:23:50Team Time

1 31 769 Gabrielle Ostrowski 25:42.1 25
2 32 770 Lilly Williams 25:49.2 26
3 63 768 Maya Lemaster 29:07.0 45
4 79 767 Abby Adamski 30:51.8 47
5 86 766 Madison Ackley 32:19.2 50

Team name:
Team result: 195 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca

Team Points
02:19:47Team Time

1 36 999 Brooke Hansen 25:53.3 29
2 40 3 Abbi Williams 26:11.2 33
3 52 2 Audrey Tice 27:55.7 41
4 61 1 Leota Studzynski 28:36.6 44
5 82 1000 Autumn Heisler 31:09.3 48
6 89 997 Maria Burns 34:19.5 51
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